Seats & Pedestals	 Seats & Pedestals
SEAT PEDESTALS
Economically priced black EDC coated steel
fixed seat pedestals. Suit most brands of
seats that have 175mm seat mounts.
Part No.
293792	 Black EDC Coated Steel. 175mm High
293793	 Black EDC Coated Steel. 325mm High

and 305mm base.
Part No. 293789
Seats & Pedestals	 Seats & Pedestals
Designed to give the softest ride possible.  Sealed adjustable gas powered cylinder incorporated into the pedestal.  Pedestal can be
raised or lowered by a max 125mm by pushing the Softrider handle which can be set on either the right or left of the pedestal.  When
the Softrider lever is released it locks the pedestal into position.  The swivel lock flange swivels 360 degrees and is lockable in any
position. The Powerslider allows you to move forward and backward by a max 105mm.  Designed to withstand salt water conditions
and the nylon sliders allow a non metal friction.  Finished in 6261 aluminium.  The pedestal is pressed and then welded into the base
flange for maximum stability.
SOFTRIDER GAS POWERED PEDESTALS
Sealed adjustable gas powered cylinder incorporated into the pedestal.  Pedestal can be
raised or lowered by a max 125mm by pushing the Softrider Pedestal top lever (see below).
When the Softrider lever is released it stops the pedestal at the height desired. Base is powder
coated cast aluminium with a diam of 10”
Part No.
PED400	 Anodised Aluminium max height including top = 400mm
PED450	 Anodised Aluminium max height including top = 450mm
PED500	 Anodised Aluminium max height including top = 500mm
PED550	 Anodised Aluminium max height including top = 550mm
PED600	 Anodised Aluminium max height including top = 600mm
PED650	 Anodised Aluminium max height including top = 650mm
PED700	 Anodised Aluminium max height including top = 700mm
PED750	 Anodised Aluminium max height including top = 750mm
SOFTRIDER FIXED PEDESTALS
Sliders Fore & Aft Pedestal Top T/S Softrider Gas Powered Pedestals Above
The slider allows you to move your chair forward and backward a
total of 105mm, and by unlocking the swivel lock handle you can